
Meeting Venue

28 March 2026 Saturday Slan Open Meeting Tooting Bec 

11 April 2026 Saturday Lily B League (1) Kingston

12 April 2026 Sunday Ebbisham League (1) Tooting Bec 

18 April 2026 Saturday Surrey County Championships (Part 1) Kingston

25 April 2026 Saturday London Mini Marthon London

9 May 2026 Saturday

10 May 2026 Sunday

16 May 2026 Saturday Southern Athletics League (1)   Tooting Bec 

17 May 2026 Sunday Ebbisham League (2) Kingston

30 May 2026 Saturday Surrey County Championships (Part 3) Kingston

6 June 2026 Saturday Lily B League (2) Epsom

6 June 2026 Saturday

7 June 2026 Sunday

13 June 2026 Saturday Surrey School's T&F Championships Kingston

20 June 2026 Saturday Lily B League (3) Guildford

21 June 2026 Sunday Southern Athletics League (2) Kingston

27 June 2026 Saturday

28 June 2026 Sunday

4 July 2026 Saturday

5 July 2026 Sunday

10 July 2026 Friday

11 July 2026 Saturday

19 July 2026 Sunday Southern Athletics League (3) DWLC (Carshalton)

25 July 2026 Saturday

26 July 2026 Sunday

8 August 2026 Saturday Southern Athletics League (4) Tooting Bec 

16 August 2026 Sunday Ebbisham League (3) Epsom

29 August 2026 Saturday Lily B League (Finals) DWLC (Carshalton)

5 September 2026 Saturday

6 September 2026 Sunday

12 September 2026 Saturday SEAA Senior Inter-Counties Kingston

13 September 2026 Sunday SEAA U16 / U18 Inter-Counties Kingston

13 September 2026 Sunday Ebbisham League (4) Coulsdon (Woodcote School)

Summer Fixtures

2026
Date

Surrey County T&F Championships (Main Weekend) Kingston

English School's T&F Championships Birmingham

SEAA U20 / Senior Championships  Bedford

Surrey County Relays & Multi Events 

SEAA U14  / U16 / U18 Indivual Championships Chelmsford

BirminghamEngland Athletics U20 / Senior Championships

DWLC (Carshalton)

England Athletics U14 / U16 / U18 Championships Birmingham



8 March 2026 Sunday Kingston Quadkids & Open Meeting Kingston

10 June 2026 Wednesday Roger Armstrong / Linda Shepherd Memorial Meeting DWLC (Carshalton)

27 June 2026 Saturday Kingston Open Meeting Kingston

25 July 2026 Saturday Kingston Open Meeting Kingston

23 August 2026 Sunday Bob Lewis Memorial Meeting Kingston

19 September 2026 Saturday Kingston Open Meeting Kingston
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Version 2           Paul Lockyer            22nd February 2026


